Order No : EORD14_18042024171753

Budhram Vijaykumar Jewellers - Mob

Date : 18-04-2024 17:17:53

Sr.No

1

2

Item
BRACELET

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

Total

TGNO
BR333

SLR1780

SLR644

SLR1896

SGR614

SLR1200

: 7489872020

GWT LWT

12.510 0.231
3.080 0.513
6.910 0.412
4.300 0.600
5.470 0.107
3.920 0.107
36.19 1.97

NWT
12.279

2.567

6.498

3.700

5.363

3.813

34.22

Stn value

302

319

462

381

128

128

1720

HUID
55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

330

MRP
357.00

374.00

517.00

436.00

183.00

183.00

2050



